
LOTS 5 & 6 PARDISE SOUTH S/D.

783-303, 899-1748, WD 1136-1672,

STEISKAL ELLIOT/STEISKAL KRISTIN
670 SE MAY HALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-5S-16-03707-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

12/10/2025 TP 10.02 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
3

99,801
33,120
85,000

217,921
0

217,921
0

217,921
217,921

0

217,921

1553/1034 10/14/2025 WD U I 30 77,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON MICKIE A

STEISKAL ELLIOT

1548/1423 8/29/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEISKAL DAVID

NORTON MICKIE A
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13462 M H 125 01/02/1998

12217 PUMP/UTPOL 125 03/03/1997

HX Base Yr

2317 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,680 114.9000 108.01 181,457 1988 1988 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 360 100 360 21,386

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 78,415

1,680 1,680 99,801

BAS= W55 S24 E25 BAS=  S12 E30 N12 W30$ E30 N24$.

BAS

55

24

25 30

24

BAS12

30

12

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 30 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 15,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

33,120

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 50,000.00 42,500.00 85,000


